
PAC Calendar of Events

August 2015:
• Monday, August 31 – Rosh Hashana Hostess Gifts Order Deadline        

September 2015:
• Wednesday, September 9 – 8:30am-9:30am: Social Gathering for Parents        
• Wednesday, September 9 – 3:20pm-4:30pm: After School Playground         

Event
• Thursday, September 10 – Pickup Rosh Hashana Hostess Gifts        
• Thursday, September 24 — 7:00pm: PAC Ru’ach Reps Icebreaker Evening

October 2015:
• Friday, October 2 – 8:00am-8:45am: Social Gathering        
• Friday, October 2 – Challah Program Begins        
• Monday, October 19 – 7:00pm: PAC Meeting at Large        
• Friday, October 30 – 8:30am-9:30am: New Parent Tea        

November 2015:
• Thursday, November 5 – 3:20pm-4:00pm: Social Gathering        

December 2015:
• December – Hanukkah Gifts Sale        

January 2016:
• Thursday, January 7 – 8:30am-9:00am: Social Gathering        
• January 11-22: 2nd Ruach Event        

February 2016:
• Monday, February 1 – 7:00pm: PAC Meeting at Large        
• Thursday, February 4 – 3:20pm-4:00pm: Social Gathering        

March 2016:
• Thursday, March 3 – 8:30am-9:00am: Social Gathering        

May 2016:
• Monday, May 16 – 7:00pm: PAC AGM & Elections        
• Thursday, May 19 – 3:20pm-4:00pm: Social Gathering        

June 2016:
• Friday, June 17 – 3rd Ruach Event: Shabbat Year End Picnic          


